
Pos.  

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 

Nicht Klassifiziert 
NS 
NS 

St.Nr.  

477 
711 
20 
24 
61 
54 

471 
168 
30 
36 

189 
42 

887 
78 
76 

555 
14 

550 
88 

286 
666 
31 

157 
587 
97 

339 

46 
112 

Klasse  

N2 
N2 
P3 G 
N2 
P3 
N2 
S3 
N2 
P3 
P3 
P3 
S3 
P3 
P3 G 
P3 
P3 
P3 
P3 
N2 
P3 
P3 
P3 
P3 
P3 G 
P3 
P3 G 

N2 
P3 

Vorname/Nachname  

Michael Kartenberg 
Luca Lier 
Markus Larcher 
Daniel Dechent 
Laura Höllbacher 
Sebastian Dechent 
Nick Seeger 
Friedolin Dechent 
Florian Zilz 
Tobias Gattermaier 
Till Goldenstein 
Kevin Wüst 
Tim Crhak 
Johnny Stobbe 
Andeas Sailer 
Dominic Lehner 
Gunnar Harsing 
Holger Salmen 
Denis Chadrysiak 
Martin Haase 
Marius Bartusch 
Kevin Labenski 
Andre Hagert 
Felix Rottmann 
Kim Adlhart 
Joseph Pirard 

Max Banholzer 
Mirko Schmidt 

Ort  

Stendal 
Lengede 
Leibnitz 
Stutensee 
Ranshofen 
Stutensee 
Wulkow 
Wolpertshausen 
Nauroth 
Gurten 
Osteel 
Großostheim 
Mainz 
Wilp 
Unna 
Matzendorf 
Pabstorf 
Leiberg 
Jena 
Glinde 
Hilden 
Hochspeyer 
Lauter-Bernsbach 
Fürth 
Mattighofen 
Mortroux 

Kaltental 
Marolterode 

Nat.  

GER 
GER 
AUT 
GER 
AUT 
GER 
GER 
GER 
GER 
AUT 
GER 
GER 
GER 
NED 
GER 
AUT 
GER 
GER 
GER 
GER 
GER 
GER 
GER 
GER 
AUT 
BEL 

GER 
GER 

FMN  

DMSB 
DMSB 
ÖAMTC 
DMSB 
ÖAMTC 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
ÖAMTC 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
KNMV 
DMSB 
ÖAMTC 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
ÖAMTC 
FMB 

DMSB 
DMSB 

Bewerber  

Bauerschmidt - KTM 
Moto X Factory 
Bauerschmidt - KTM 
Taunus Moto Racing 
Michelin Reifenwerke 
Taunus Moto Racing 
Bauerschmidt - KTM 
Taunus Moto Racing 
MSC Freier Grund e.V. im ADAC 

stielergruppe.mx Johannes-Bikes Suzuki 

Bauerschmidt - KTM 
Bauerschmidt - KTM 
team711.de 
Bauerschmidt - KTM 

Taunus Moto Racing 

Michelin Reifenwerke 

Fahrzeug  

KTM 
Husqvarna 
KTM 
Husqvarna 
Husqvarna 
Husqvarna 
KTM 
Husqvarna 
Suzuki 
KTM 
Suzuki 
Kawasaki 
Kawasaki 
KTM 
Suzuki 
KTM 
Husqvarna 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
Honda 
KTM 
Honda 

Yamaha 
KTM 450 SMR 

Runden  

12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 

Gesamtzeit  

15:48.650 
16:11.050 
16:13.394 
16:21.548 
16:22.660 
16:23.126 
16:39.426 
16:48.280 
16:49.815 
16:50.750 
16:53.742 
16:55.461 
16:58.368 
16:58.800 
16:59.403 
16:59.613 
17:00.474 
17:01.406 
17:01.612 
17:13.658 
15:52.462 
16:04.906 
16:14.249 
16:18.121 
16:19.149 
16:36.221 

Diff.  

22.400 
24.744 
32.898 
34.010 
34.476 
50.776 
59.630 

1:01.165 
1:02.100 
1:05.092 
1:06.811 
1:09.718 
1:10.150 
1:10.753 
1:10.963 
1:11.824 
1:12.756 
1:12.962 
1:25.008 
1 Runde 
1 Runde 
1 Runde 
1 Runde 
1 Runde 
1 Runde 

NS 
NS 

Beste Zeit.  

1:18.244 
1:19.447 
1:19.771 
1:20.835 
1:20.919 
1:20.075 
1:21.401 
1:22.329 
1:22.663 
1:22.515 
1:22.424 
1:22.405 
1:23.265 
1:22.915 
1:22.972 
1:21.812 
1:23.008 
1:23.262 
1:22.488 
1:23.417 
1:23.563 
1:24.495 
1:24.847 
1:24.735 
1:24.915 
1:26.354 

Nach Runden sortiert
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Rennleiter 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Lizensiert für Herr der Zeiten 

SuperMoto DM Schaafheim 
N2/P3/S3 Gruppe B 

Halbfinale RACE 

Rennen (12:00 und 2 Runden) started at 17:45:06 

Odenwaldring 1,248 Km 

25.07.2015 17:30 


